
205 HELP WANTED 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Summer & Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work Study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 
Great summer job! College Pro 
Painters are currently hiring Job Site 
Managers and Painters. You could 
earn $3000 to $5000 plus awesome 
bonus structure! NO EXPERIENCE 
NECESSARY. Work outside on a 
crew with a group of your friends 
and learn useful job skills. 1-888- 
277-9787 or www.collegepro.com 
PART TIME STUDENT POSITION. 
University of Oregon Housing is 
seeking student for part time em- 
ployment for the position of Student 
Assistant to the Associate Director 
of Residence Life. This position is 
available with hours designed to 
work around your schedule. Tasks 
will include: handling confidential 
material, writing letters to residents, 
creating and distributing inter-office 
memos, writing material for various 
newsletters/publications, taking 
messages, office organization, 
checking and distributing email, the 
position will also entail running er- 
rands on and off campus, assisting 
other University Housing officials, 
customer service and special proj- 
ects as requested. Computer skills 
are a must. Experience working with 
Microsoft Word and Excel, Adobe 
PageMaker and Eudora 4.31 is de- 
sired. In addition, one year commit- 
ment is required in order to facilitate 
adequate job continuity. Wages are 
$7.25 per hour. College students 
must provide proof of enrollment for 
spring term and the minimum num- 
ber of credit hours (8 credits for un- 
dergraduates, 6 credits for graduate 
students and 3 graduate credits if 
working on thesis). Apply at Univer- 
sity Hbusing Office, Walton Complex 
(corner of 15th and Agate). 
AA/EO/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity 

GO DUCKS! 
Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Staff needed for camp near 
Portland. Michael, 503-231-9484 

Wildland Firefighters Exciting Out- 
door Summer Job. Apply before end 
of term to schedule class: 1322 N. 
30th St., Springfield, 10am-4pm. 
746-7528. No experience needed- 
training provided. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
One block from campus, 4 bdrm, 
w/d, dw, private backyard, garage. 
$1700/mo. Call: 503-819-2010. 

Available June 30 
Close to campus, 5 bdrm. 2 bath, 2 
kitchens. Huge backyard. 1147 Mill. 

$1845. 686-3359. 
2 bdrm + loft. W/D, fp, $795/mo. 
From Sept 15. No pets. 543 W. 18th 
direct bus UP. 343-3318 
3110 Oriole- Newly renovated. Two 
bedroom, new vinyl windows, forced 
air heat, hardwood floors, new paint 
inside and out, carport and detached 
Shop. No Pets. $725.00. Game 
Farm, to Mallard to Oriole. 915-3101 
or 334-4625. 

Nice 5+ bedroom, 2 bath, balcony, 
small back porch. Appliances, w/d, 
available 6/1. 1431 W. Broadway. 
242-6829. 

Beautiful 5 bdrm, 1 bath house! 
4 blocks from campus. Wood floors, 

w/d, d/w. $2100. References 
required. Avail. Aug 16.1590 Miill 

St. Brad, (503) 317-6455. 

Campus 
Rental 

Furnished 2 bdrm 4 blocks to UO. 
1200 Ferry St. $510/mo. Parking, 
laundry. 343-3318. 

Cmerald Apartments 
Perfect Location 

2 bedroom • covered parking 
on-site laundry • disposal 

dishwasher • sundeck 

Summer $390 • Fall $595-$650 
half block from Hayward Field 

8 1877 Emerald 
§ Call 343-6000/683-6579 
" Reserve now tor summer 

www.StewairtshipPropeities.com 
1247 Villard 

NON JVl.l IN I KOI’I KIN 

M WAOIMI N I. LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

v. ju Summer Rates » yt y Fall Reservations H ** 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

Fir Crest 
630 E, 14™ 

Holly Court 
1930Onyx 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mil! 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

Patterson Manor 
611E1F* 

108S Patterson 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 
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

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

THis is ThE LiFe iN coneGe LiviNG! 

90 commons dRivE • 338-4000 
www.universitycommons.com 

wAsheR/dRveR 
• ctose to 
cAmPus 

on bus RouTe 
• eLecTRonic 
aLaRMs 

PRivaTe 
beDROOMS/ 
iNdiviDuaL 
LeAses 

• coMPuteR LaB, 
coPieR, aND Fax 
avaiLaBLe 

deCKed out 
KiTcHen 

• POOL 

•BasKeTbaui 
VOLLeYBaLL 
COURTS 

WORKOUT 
FaciLiTies 

sTaRTing at $335 
RoommaTe 
maTCHing seRvice 

• 10 & 12 mo. 
LeAses 

025034071 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
H1LYARD BOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional Information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $315 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 
Quads $270.00 includes utilities. 
Shared kitchen and bath. Private en- 
trance, bright and light. 159 E. 15th. 
915-3101 or 334-4625 
Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

Furnished rooms for 3 people in fe- 
male household. Quiet woods, off 
Franklin. Inti students welcome. 
$375 incl. util. No pets / smoke, 10 
min. bike to UO. 912-9685 

2 ROOMS FOR RENT in vacant 
house. $325/ month. Call Nick at 
913-5353. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1 bdrm duplex, small yard, porch, 
w/d, water paid, 1 block to campus. 
$425/mo. 1458 Hilyard St. 726-4978 

238 SUBLETS 

Looking for someone to take over 
lease for June, July and Aug. 1 
bdrm, 1 bathroom, w/d, balcony. 
$585/mo. Call (503) 502-2713. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath. 
1100 sq. ft. apt. near Autzen. 
$225/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
r 

Paper 
Editing! 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students. 
Visit us at 
www.papercbeck.com 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 693-EDIT 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Editing & Tutoring 
Editor and writing tutor. ESL experi- 
ence, low rates, 485-2681 

ountain Drink 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Memory method 
5 Information 
9 Not quite right 

14 Water vessel 
15 Not at home 
16 Clotho, Lachesis 

and Atropos 
17 _mater 
18 Tortoise's 

opponent 
19 Handy 

weapons? 
20 Locker-room 

speeches 
22 Snug 
23 Squealer 
24 Welsh dish 
27 The human 

29 Actress Lupino 
30 Domesticates 
34 Fuss 
35 Come to a halt 
36 Seer's sign 
37 Poetic piece 
39 Capri or Man 
40 Mine 

excavations 
41 Caspian or 

Adriatic 
42 Vast chasm 
43 _of consent 
44 Porous devices 
47 Scientific study 

of animals 
49 French seaport 
54 Liquid weather 
55 More isolated 
56 Ways to walk 
58 Catholic leader 
59 Gwen Verdon 

role 
60 Two quartets 

combined 
61 Developed 
62 Pub choices 
63 Equals 
64 Appends 
65 Despise 

DOWN 
1 Harvests 
2 Young hooter 
3 Pace 
4 Muse of poetry 
5 “The Blue_" 
6 Rouse from 

sleep 

7 Old sailors 
8 Nautical assent 
9 Have enough 

10 Corn to a Brit 
11 Extremely small 
12 Match part 
13 Draft org. 
21 Donations for 

the needy 
22 Hiawatha's craft 
24 Disencumbers 
25 Objects of 

devotion 
26 Records 
28 Gold measure 
30 Yellow quartz 
31 Friend in Leon 
32 Fragment from 

space 
33 Printer's 

measures 
35 Bro or sis 
37 Churchill s 

gesture 
38 Squirmy 
42 Arthur ot tennis 
44 Inserts 

fraudulently 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 
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